



**Free Questions for [C\\_BW4HANA\\_27](#) by [certsinside](#)**

**Shared by [Burke](#) on [29-01-2024](#)**

**For More Free Questions and Preparation Resources**

**[Check the Links on Last Page](#)**

# Question 1

---

## Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

You created an Open ODS view based on a database table in SAP HANA virtually display the data in SAP BW/4HAN

### Options:

---

**A-** Real-time reporting requirements have now changed and you are asked to persist the data in SAP BW/4HANA. Which objects will be created when using the Generate Dataflow function via the Open ODS view? Note: There are 3 correct answers to this question.

**A-** CompositeProvider

**B-** SAP HANA calculation view

**C-** Data source

**D-** DataStore object (advanced)

**E-** Transformation

### Answer:

---

C, D, E

## Question 2

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

With SAP HANA 2.x you can model Calculation Views in the SAP Web IDE for SAP HAN

### Options:

---

**A-** Which node types for a native SAP HANA Calculation View are available in the SAP Web IDE, and not available in SAP HANA studio? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

**A-** Intersect

**B-** Graph

**C-** Rank

**D-** Union

### Answer:

---

A, A, B

## Question 3

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

You create a report with SAP Crystal Reports for Enterprise and need an analysis view as a data source. Which tool can you use to create this analysis view?

**Options:**

---

- A- SAP BusinessObjetc Web Intelligence
- B- SAP Lumira, designer edition
- C- SAP Crustal Reportis for Enterprise
- D- SAP Analysis for Microsoft Office

**Answer:**

---

D

## Question 4

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

You want to combine an existing SAP BW/4HANA Data Model with virtual data from a new non-SAP source system for test purposes. Which approach should you consider for rapid prototyping?

**Options:**

---

- A- Field-based modeling
- B- InfoObject base modeling
- C- Generate Data Flow
- D- Business content activation

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 5

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

SAP provides three data warehouse solutions to provide customers more flexibility. How is SAP Data Warehouse Cloud positioned?

### Options:

---

- A- To empower business users to generate SQL code that is pushed to SAP BW/4HANA
- B- To empower business users to create and maintain process chain from SAP BW/4HANA dataflows
- C- To support business user who want to simplify their own ABAP routines
- D- To support business user with a new self-service tool to model their own data flows

### Answer:

---

D

## Question 6

---

### Question Type: MultipleChoice

---

To achieve an urgent business requirement, you choose the field-based modeling approach, but you also want to leverage a characteristic hierarchy. On which level does LSA++ architecture recommend the appropriate InfoObject to be associated?

### Options:

---

- A- In the SAP BW CompositeProvider

- B-** In the SAP BW Open ODS View
- C-** In the SAP BW DataStore (advanced)
- D-** In the SAP BW InfoSource

**Answer:**

---

A

## Question 7

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

You expect to have more than 2 billion record as master data reference for a characteristic in your data model and want to use the high cardinality option. What do you need to consider in reporting??

**Options:**

---

- A-** To automatically generate the LSA++ architecture
- B-** To determine the sequence of projects
- C-** To identify the required data sources

**D-** To identify the user groups and required authorizations

**Answer:**

---

C

## Question 8

---

**Question Type: MultipleChoice**

---

You want to define a restricted column in an SAP HANA calculation view. What do you need to define? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

**Options:**

---

- A-** A reference to an existing measure
- B-** An aggregation method
- C-** A condition criterium
- D-** An SAP HANA data type



**Answer:**

---

A, B

## Question 9

---

**Question Type:** MultipleChoice

---

What are benefits of separating master data from transactional data in SAP BW/4HANA? Note: There are 2 correct answers to this question.

**Options:**

---

- A- Avoid generation of SID values
- B- Distinguish between changeable and non-changeable data
- C- Provide language-dependent text
- D- Ensure referential integrity on you transactional data

**Answer:**

---

B, C

**To Get Premium Files for C\_BW4HANA\_27 Visit**

[https://www.p2pexams.com/products/c\\_bw4hana\\_27](https://www.p2pexams.com/products/c_bw4hana_27)

**For More Free Questions Visit**

<https://www.p2pexams.com/sap/pdf/c-bw4hana-27>

